Bus

B Bus 108 Gargzdai - Judrénai Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gargzdy As — Judrénai Gargzdy As — Judrénai
16 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Gargzdy As

Wednesday 06:00
Gargzdai

Thursday 06:00
Kalniské

Friday 06:00
Mokiniy st.
Vesaidiai Saturday 07:00
Samaligke Sunday 07:00
Girininkai

Route info
Stirbiai Direction: Gargzdy As

. Stops: 16

BroZiai

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min
Trepkalniai
Veivirzénai e

Plikiai
Upiténai
Balsénai :
Al Gatnyiai Rieta)
Landziai 5 Elr?(lrnejauas
Daowilai

Misgiriai
Judrénai

Prigkule

Zvekina

wensini@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 108 — Gargzdai - Judrénai BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-108-1620041618-1188100859
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-108-1620041618-1188100859
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-108-1620041618-1188100859

Direction

Gargzdy As — Judrénai

18 stops

Open route schedule

Gargzdy As

Gargzdai

Kalniské

Mokiniy st.

Vézaiciai

Samaliské

Girininkai

Stirbiai

Broziai

Trepkalniai

Veivirzénai

Upiténai

Balsénai

Landziai

Mataigiai

Landziai

Misgiriai

Judrénai

Route schedule
Gargzdy As — Judrénai

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gargzdy As
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-108-1620041618-1188100859

Direction
Gargzdy As — Sukaigiai

12 stops

Open route schedule

Gargzdy As

Gargzdai

Kalniské

Mokiniy st.

Vézaiciai

Samaliské

Girininkai

Stirbiai

Broziai

Trepkalniai

Veivirzénai

Sukaidiai

Route schedule
Gargzdy As — Sukaigiai

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gargzdy As
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-108-1620041618-1188100859

Direction

Judrénai — Gargzdy As

20 stops

Open route schedule

Judrénai

Misgiriai

Landziai

Mataiciai

Landziai

Balsénai

Upiténai

Sukaigiai

Sukaigiai

Veivirzénai

Trepkalniai

Broziai

Stirbiai

Girininkai

Samaliske

Vézaiciai

Mokiniy st.

Kalniské

Gargzdai

Gargzdy As

Route schedule
Judrénai — Gargzdy As

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Judrénai
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

06:55-12:52

06:55-12:52

06:55-12:52

06:55-12:52

06:55-12:52

07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-108-1620041618-1188100859

Direction

Judrénai — Gargzdy As

Route schedule
Judrénai — Gargzdy As

16 stops Monday 15:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:40
Judrénai

Wednesday 15:40
Misgiriai

Thursday 15:40
Landziai

Friday 15:40
Balsénai
Upiténai Saturday 15:40
Veivirzénai Sunday 15:40
Trepkalniai

Route info
Broziai Direction: Judrénai

Stops: 16
Stirbiai

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
Girininkai
Samalidké
Vézaitiai
Mokiniy st.
Kalniské
Gargzdai
Gargzdy As

108 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Klaipeda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-108-1620041618-1188100859

